

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20332/2011

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.BHASKARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19844-19845 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20899 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 26.4.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR