

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.1 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).20332/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2011 in WP No.36701/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.BHASKARAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 07/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Raji Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Thiagarajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.
Mr. Krishnakumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr. Sureshan P.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be notified for hearing in the month of August, 2013 along with
connected SLP (C) Nos.19844-19845 of 2011.

| (GEETA AHUJA)
| SR. P.A.

| | (USHA SHARMA)
| | COURT MASTER

| |