

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20332/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2011 in WP No.36701/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.BHASKARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 19844-19845 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20899 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Muth Raj, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list on 03.02.2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|